
SCC Members 2019-2020 
 
Principal Larry Madden larry.madden@slcschools.org  

Assistant Principal Matt Smith matthew.smith@slcschools.org 

SIC Chair Kiersten Thorsen kiersten.thorsen@slcschools.org  

School Counselor  Caroline Ingraham caroline.ingraham@slcschools.org  

SCC Chair Janet Barnette meowmaker@gmail.com  

Vice Chair Ava Cabey ava.cabey@gmail.com  

Secretary Caryn Willardsen caryn.willardsen@gmail.com  

Parents Angie Boles angietfuentes@gmail.com  

Parents Suyin Chong suyinchong@icloud.com  

Parents Steve Gibbon anitabcg@gmail.com  

Parents Julie Lewis juliepupster@gmail.com  

SLCSD Board 
Member 

Katherine Kennedy katherine.kennedy@slcschools.org  

SLCSD Board 
Member 

Nate Salazar nate.salazar@slcschools.org  

 


